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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Risana F Faziludeen B (FTHR) Thahareem Manzil, 
Chavarcode, 

Navaikulam, Parippally, 
691574, Varkala

  

2 12/01/2026 Rasni S Faziludeen B (FTHR) Thahareem Manzil, 
Chavarcode, 

Navaikulam, Parippally, 
691574, Varkala

  

3 12/01/2026 Kavya S Jayasree G (MTHR) Puthuvalil, 
Kadampattukonam, 

Navaikulam, Parippally, 
691574, Varkkala

  

4 12/01/2026 Vignesh S Sivakumar T (FTHR) Thundil Veedu, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

5 12/01/2026 Shajnavas Sainambeevi (MTHR) Shanavas Manzil, 
Deecent Mukku, 

Kudavoor, 
Maruthikunnu, 695603, 

Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

6 12/01/2026 Shameer A Jumailabeevi (MTHR) Shameer Manzil, 
Alumkunnu, 

Navaikulam, Vettiyara, 
695603, Varkkala

  

7 12/01/2026 Shyla Beevi Pathumma Beevi 
(MTHR)

Shanavas Manzil, 
Deecentmukku, 

Kudavoor, 
Maruthikkunnu, 695603, 

Varkala

  

8 12/01/2026 Sumayya Sajeer S (HSBN) Sajeer Manzil, 
Karavayikonam, 

Kudavoor, 
Puthusserimukku, 
695605, Varkala

  

9 12/01/2026 Alfi Shajnavas Shyla Beevi (MTHR) Shanavas Manzil, 
Decentmukku, 

Kudavoor, 
Maruthikunnu, 695603, 

Varkala

  

10 12/01/2026 THULASEEBHAI KUNJU SANKARAN 
(FTHR)

03/417-B, YAHOVA 
HOUSE, 

MANKONAM, 
PULIYOORKONAM P 

O, MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

11 12/01/2026 A MUHUSSIN NOOHU AHAMED 
(FTHR)

02/249 NEW 
KUNNUVILA, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

12 12/01/2026 SHIFNA ANSARI BABU ANSARI (FTHR) DARUL SHIFA, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

13 12/01/2026 Arya B S Sudhamani (MTHR) Thekke Tharamel 
Puthen Veedu, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, Vettiyara, 
695603, Varkkala

  

14 12/01/2026 Sinimol V .S Sundaresan Achari 
(FTHR)

Sini Vilasam, 
Chalamkonam, 

Madavoor, Malackal, 
695604, Varkala

  

15 12/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED ILLYAS A (FTHR) 04/22, ASIF MANZIL, 
ELIKKUNNAMMUKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

16 12/01/2026 Ajaya Kumar M P Sudhakaran (FTHR) 632 Aswin Villa, 
Vattaplammoodu, 

Varkala, Thokkadu P O, 
695143, Varkala

  

17 12/01/2026 ABDULKALAM LATHEEFA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

SAINU MANZIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

18 12/01/2026 Vrinda V. V Vasanthakumari J 
(MTHR)

Thuduvilaputhenveedu, 
Kizhakkanela, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

19 12/01/2026 SHABANA S S SABEENA H (MTHR) SHABANA MANZIL, 
VELLORKONAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

20 12/01/2026 SAHADEVAN PILLAI 
M

LEEJA KUMARI K 
(WIFE)

NANDANAM, 
PAIVELY 

PAKALKURI P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

21 12/01/2026 Justin Rajeena (MTHR) Mangattuvila veedu, 
Thannimoodu, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor P O, 
695142, Varkala

  

22 12/01/2026 Sinimol V. S Sundaresan Achari 
(FTHR)

Sini Vilasam, 
Chalamkonam, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

23 12/01/2026 HAFSA SHIROS  SHIROS  (FTHR) PALLIPPURA HOUSE, 
ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA P O, 
695141, VARKALA

  

24 12/01/2026 RAHILA SAINUDEEN (HSBN) PUTHUVAL 
PALAVILA, 

VENKULAM, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

25 12/01/2026 AKSHAY R RAJEEV G (FTHR) KUNNMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

PADINJATTELA, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKKALA

  

26 12/01/2026 VASANTHA R JANARDHANAKURUP 
(FTHR)

SREEVILASAM, 
VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

27 12/01/2026 RUBIMOL A N NASEEMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KURUVI, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

28 12/01/2026 AFSAL ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

POOVATHOOR 
KUNNUMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

29 12/01/2026 ASIYA N NISARUDEEN M R 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLOORMUKKU, 
KUDAVOOR CHIRA, 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
695605, VARKALA

  

30 12/01/2026 SHAJAHAN SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MUHSINA MANZIL, 
THOLOOR 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, 

VARKKALA

  

31 12/01/2026 NOUFIYA R FASEELA A (MTHR) 05/687, NOUFIYA 
MANZIL, 

MANKONAM,PULIYOORKONAM 
P O, MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

32 12/01/2026 SALIM 
ALIYARUKUNJU 

SUHARA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKE KONATH 
THOTTATHIL 

VEEDU, 
MULLANALLOOR, 

KUDAVOOR, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

33 12/01/2026 LIBINA S L RAMEEZ SUBAIR 
(HSBN)

6/317-3 RIYAZ 
MANZIL, 

NADAYARA, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

34 12/01/2026 SREYAS SASANKAN C P SASANKAN 
(FTHR)

SABARI SYLAM, 
ELAKAMON, 

AYIROOR, 
ELAKAMON P O, 
695310, VARKALA

  

35 12/01/2026 SALIH SADIR N NISARUDEEN M R 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VILA 
VEEDU, 

KUDAVURCHIRA, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
695605, VARKALA

  

36 12/01/2026 ARCHA P S SUBHASH V (FTHR) SIVAMANGALATH, 
CHAVARCODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
VARKALA

  

37 12/01/2026 Deepa Justin (HSBN) Mangattuvila, 
Thannimoodu, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor P O, 
695142, Varkala

  

38 12/01/2026 ISHANA N SHAFEEK (FTHR) DHARUL  HUDHA, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

39 12/01/2026 MUBEEN F FASILAL (FTHR) 06/361 O L H S 
AZHUKKANVILA, 
THOTTEL ROAD, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

40 12/01/2026 NEJIMON J JAHAMGHEER (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

REGHUNATHAPURAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

41 12/01/2026 Nimisha Rehuman Abdul Rehuman M 
(FTHR)

P P House, 
Njarayilkonam, 

Madavoor Pallickal, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

42 12/01/2026 NIZAM ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

JASNA MANZIL, 
THOLOOR 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, MADAVOOR, 

MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  

43 12/01/2026 Thasnabi T Muhammad Shihas N 
(HSBN)

11/238 Kunnil Puthen 
Veedu, Nadayara, 

Varkala, Varkala P O, 
695141, Varkala

  

44 12/01/2026 RAJANI O SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
B (HSBN)

01/041 SASI BHAVAN, 
KADAMPATTUKONAM, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKKALA

  

45 12/01/2026 KANAKAMMA MURUKAN (HSBN) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
SREENIVASAPURAM, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

46 12/01/2026 VIJAYAN Chellamma (MTHR) Kalluvila Veedu, 
Parayil, Edava, Edava, 

695311, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

47 12/01/2026 PRASEESH P S PRASANNAN (FTHR) MAVILA VEEDU, 
AALUMOODU, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
VADASSERIKONAM, 

695143, VARKALA

  

48 12/01/2026 S RAJU  SAHADEVAN (FTHR) RAJU VILASAM, 
CHENNANCODE  

VADASSERIKONAM 
PO, OTTOOR, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
695143, VARKALA

  

49 12/01/2026 SWARNALATHA BALAKRISHNAKURUP 
(HSBN)

VINOD BHAVAN, 
PAKALKURI, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

50 12/01/2026 SANOOJA  K N MINOSE  S (HSBN) 5/224 
UPPUKANDATHIL 

KUNNUMPURAM, K 
K KONAM, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

51 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI 

MOHAMMED RAFI A 
(FTHR)

SHIBILI HOUSE, 
KATTUPUTHUSSERY, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKALA

  

52 12/01/2026 N ABHILAJ NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) PALLIKUNNILA 
VEEDU, 

ELAVOORKONAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

KOKKOTTUKONAM 
P O, 695604, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

53 12/01/2026 VINOD B BALAKRISHNA 
KURUP (FTHR)

VINOD BHAVAN, 
PAKALKURI, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

54 12/01/2026 ANEESH P PUSHPANGATHAN 
(FTHR)

ANEESH BHAVAN, 
KIZHAKKEPPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPPURAM, 

695310, VARKALA

  

55 12/01/2026 SULBATH THAJUDEEN (HSBN) SONA MANZIL, 
MANTHARA, 

EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 
695311, Varkala

  

56 12/01/2026 SAMIL R RYJU M K (FTHR) A M K MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

57 12/01/2026 Aysha Noushad Noushad S (FTHR) Kizhakke Valiya Vila, 
Kayalpuram, Ayiroor, 

Ayiroor, 695310, 
Varkala

  

58 12/01/2026 SURESH BABU A ANANDAN (FTHR) PANANVILAKOM, 
VADASSERIKONAM, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

59 12/01/2026 DEVADASAN 
GOVINDAN 

GOVINDAN (FTHR) KRISHNA NIVAS, 
MANGATTU MOOLA, 

OTTOOR, 
MOONGODE, 695144, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

60 12/01/2026 AYOOSH   SUNIL SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) R B S VIHAR, 
CHALUVILA, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

61 12/01/2026 Akshay S Suresh (FTHR) Madankunnuvila Veedu, 
Ayiroor, Ayiroor, 

Ayiroor P O, 695310, 
Varkala

  

62 12/01/2026 RAZIYA Y YOUSAF A (FTHR) RAZIYA MANZIL, 
CHARUVILA ROAD, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

63 12/01/2026 Archa S Sudhilal R (FTHR) Kulanjilil veedu, 
Vencode, Ayroor, 

Palayamkunnu, 695146, 
Varkala

  

64 12/01/2026 SHEELA O  VASUDEVAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

04/411 A 
Kochuputhanveedu, 

Mullanalloor 
Maruthikunnu P O, 

Navaikulam, 
Maruthikunnu, 695603, 

Varkala

  

65 12/01/2026 Nisha Noushad Noushad S (HSBN) Kizhakke Valiya Vila, 
Kayalpuram, Ayiroor, 

Ayiroor, 695310, 
Varkala

  

66 12/01/2026 VIJAYA SINGH S SIVANANDAN (FTHR) SIVAM, VENKULAM, 
EDAVA  P O, EDAVA, 

695311, VARKALA

  

67 12/01/2026 ANJU  A MANOJ 
MADHUSOODHANAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

R M BHAVAN, 
MEDAYIL 

VENKULAM, EDVA, 
EDVA P O, 695311, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

68 12/01/2026 SHIBINA BEEVI NADEERABEEVI M 
(MTHR)

SHBNA MANZIL, 
VETTAYKKATTUKONAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

69 12/01/2026 AHAMMED NAEEM ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

70 12/01/2026 Jaleela S Aboothalib (HSBN) Jaleela Manzil, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 

Varkala P O, 695141, 
Varkala

  

71 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFID 
R 

RIYAS M H (FTHR) NAZEERA MANZIL, 
THERUVUMUKK, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

72 12/01/2026 SAINUDEEN 
ALIYARU KUNJU 

ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KATTILVILA VEEDU, 
VENCODE, AYIROOR 

VARKALA, 
PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

73 12/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN S SUHURA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THANNIPOIKAYIL 
VEEDU, ERATTIL K K 

KONAM P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

74 12/01/2026 NISSAR SUBAIR (FTHR) PEZHUVILA HOUSE, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

75 12/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI PRAKASH (HSBN) MANCHAADININNAVILA, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

76 12/01/2026 Latheefa Beevi Muhammed Ebrahim 
(HSBN)

Panthuvila Veedu, 
Poovankal, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Muttappalam, 695145, 

Varkala

  

77 12/01/2026 ANSIYA A SAJEELA L (MTHR) PERAKATHU 
PLAVILA VEEDU, 
PAKALKURI P O, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

78 12/01/2026 MALIK Y YOUSAF A (FTHR) RAZIYA MANZIL, 
CHARUVILA ROAD, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

79 12/01/2026 HAJIRA H HASHIM M (FTHR) 242-139 ASIF 
MANZIL, 

CHILAKKOOR, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

80 12/01/2026 AMEENA 
SALAHUDEEN 

SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) S N PALACE, 
PULLOORMUKKU, 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
KALLAMBALAM, 
695605, VARKALA

  

81 12/01/2026 Cleetus Lokesan (FTHR) Valsala Mandiram, 
Valayantekuzhi, 

Vettoor, Vennicode, 
695318, Varkala

  

82 12/01/2026 ANANSHA H HASHIM (FTHR) 242-139 ASIF 
MANZIL, 

CHILAKKOOR, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

83 12/01/2026 VAHIDA SULFIKKAR M 
(HSBN)

009/23,SULFATH 
COTTAGE, 

NADAYARA, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA P O, 
695141, VARKALA

  

84 12/01/2026 SAFNA S SOJA S (MTHR) THANSEEL MANZIL, 
PUNNAKULAM, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

85 12/01/2026 AARIZ RAIS JEEJA MOHAMMED 
SHAFI (MTHR)

JEENA NIVAS, 
THODUWAY ROAD 
CHERUKUNNAM, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

86 12/01/2026 FADHIL F K H FAROOK (FTHR) SAFA MARWA, 
VILAKKULAM, 
KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

695141, VARKALA

  

87 12/01/2026 AMEERA AFVANA N NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) 013/85,NASEERA 
MANZIL, KAKKODU, 

PALLICKAL, 
MADAVOOR P O, 
695602, VARKALA

  

88 12/01/2026 SALMA S SIDDIQ M (FTHR) POIKAVILA VEEDU, 
AIRAMANNILA, 

NAVAIKULAM P O, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

89 12/01/2026 SANGEETH S S R SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SANGEERTHANAM, 
KAITHAPUZHA 

VEEDU, AYIROOR, 
AYIROOR P O, 

695310, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

90 12/01/2026 DEEPIKA ANIL 
KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) KRIPA, AYIROOR, 
VARKALA, AYIROOR 

P O, 695310, 
VARKALA

  

91 12/01/2026 AFNAN H HAFSAL (FTHR) MANTHARA 
THUNDIL, 

MANTHARA, 
EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 

695311, VARKALA

  

92 12/01/2026 FAHAD B M H BASHEER (FTHR) 612- CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

93 12/01/2026 SREERAJ M MANIRAJAN K 
(FTHR)

7/438 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAIPPALLIKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

94 12/01/2026 Jeena Elizabeth Roy Sajilal R (HSBN) Santha Bhavan, 
Pakalkuri, Pallickal, 
Pakalkuri, 695604, 

Varkala

  

95 12/01/2026 KALA ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) KRIPA, AYIROOR, 
VARKALA, AYIROOR 

P O, 695310, 
VARKALA

  

96 12/01/2026 FARSAN N NAVAS (FTHR) 551 KATTIL HOUSE, 
POOVANGAL, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM P O, 

695145, VARKALA

  

97 12/01/2026 ADNAN H HAFSAL (FTHR) MANTHARA 
THUNDIL, 

MANTHARA, 
EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 

695311, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

98 12/01/2026 NASEEMA S SEENATH A (OTHR) 7/355 B ZEENATH 
MANZIL, 

KAIPPALLIKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

99 12/01/2026 LEKSHMI BABU LEENA S (MTHR) LEKSHMI VILA, 
CHAVARCODE, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

100 12/01/2026 DEVIKA P REKHA V (MTHR) 7/340 A 
KRISHNAKRIPA, 

CHALAMKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

101 12/01/2026 Unni P Prakash  (HSBN) 232, Maithanam, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

102 12/01/2026 ANSAR J JIHAR (FTHR) PUTHAN VILA 
VEEDU, 

KATTUPUTHUSSERY, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

103 12/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA K ANILKUMAR R 
(OTHR)

INDU BHAVAN, 
VEMOODU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

104 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFI MOHAMMED  RAFI 
(FTHR)

MELUVILA VEEDU, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

105 12/01/2026 NASIYA 
MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD A A 
(HSBN)

11/167, SHAJAHAN 
MANZIL, 

EDAVOORKONAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
VARKALA

  

106 12/01/2026 SUHANA ANIL ANIL (FTHR) CHEKKALA, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 

695311, VARKALA

  

107 12/01/2026 SANDEEP P PALANI R (FTHR) 7/308 KRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

CHALAMKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

108 12/01/2026 MOOSA 
MUZZAMMIL N

NOUSHAD  M (FTHR) RAHIYANATH 
MANZIL, 

PUNNAKULAM, 
EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 

695311, VARKALA

  

109 12/01/2026 SREEJITH LAL S LALKUMAR ACHARI 
K (FTHR)

7/326 B KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHALAMKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

110 12/01/2026 ANWAR SHIJU SHIJU S (FTHR) AZHAR MANZIL, 
ARAYIL, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAKALKURI, 695604, 

VARKKALA

  

111 12/01/2026 ARJUNAN ACHARI SANTHA (WIFE) 7/203 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NADUVATHELA, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

112 12/01/2026 Ruby Jose Thomas Suju (HSBN) Suju Bhavan, 
Koprakoodu, Vettoor, 
Vennicode, 695318, 

Varkala

  

113 12/01/2026 ARYANANDA  B SUBASH (FTHR) 10/538,CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KOTTARAKONAM, 
KUDAVOOR, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 
VARKALA

  

114 12/01/2026 Vijeesh V Vinod (FTHR) 07/107, Puthanvila 
Lekshamveedu, 

Venkulam, Edava, 
Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

115 12/01/2026 GOPIKA M G MANJU L (MTHR) 7/196 KUTTIKKATTU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

116 12/01/2026 Nadeera Beevi A Aliyarukunju (FTHR) Bismi Manzil, Punnode, 
Navaikulam, Vettiyara P 

O, 695603, Varkala

  

117 12/01/2026 A Nizamuddin Bushra (WIFE) Vilayil Thekkathil, 
Odayam, Edava, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

118 12/01/2026 Babulal Shahul Hameed Rasheeda Beevi (MTHR) Vipanchika, Kudavoor, 
Kudavoor, 

Puthusserimukku, 
695605, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

119 12/01/2026 Ashraf A Sajeetha (WIFE) KUNNUMPURAM 
VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKEPPURAM, 
AYIROOR, 

KIZHAKKEPPURAM 
P O, 695310, 
VARKALA

  

120 12/01/2026 Sheeba V Shajikumar B (HSBN) Souparnika, 
Peringottukonam, 

Madavoor, Malackal, 
695602, Varkala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


